
Kung Hom Sabai

Deep fried mice chicken wrap by
yellow noodle serve with
sweet&sour sauce

190

190

M̀ix App/มิกซ์ แอฟ 

Kung Hom Sabai/กุ้งห่มสไบ 

2 piece Satays,2 piece spring Rolls
2 piece Ma Ta Ba serve mix sauce

Larb Moo Tod/ลาบหมูทอด 

Shrimps in blanket serve with 
sweet plum sauce 

Deep fried meat balls E-sarn Style
serve with Thai Jaew Spicy sauce

Kai Hom Sarong

250

190

190

Larb Moo Tod

Kai Hom Sarong/ไก่ห่มโสร่ง

Tempura/กุ้ง,หมึกชุปแป้งทอด 
Deep fried Shimps,Squids serve 
with sweet plum sauce or sweet &
sour sauce
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Khao Pod Tod

Kai Satay

Tod Mun/ทอดมัน 
Deep fried Fish/Shrimps Cake serve
with Plum sauce or sweet&sour sauce

Mah Ta Ba/มะตะบะ 

Thai style chicken canape serve
with  Thai cucumber salsa sweet&sour sauce

Por Pieer Tod/ปอเปี๊ ยะทอด 
Deep fried Spring Rolls serve
with sweet&sour sauce

Tod Mun

Deep fried mince Potato,Chicken
serve with Thai cucumber salsa
Sweet&Sour sauce

KanomPang NaKai/ขนมปังหน้าไก่

170

150

150

150

130

KanomPang NaKai  

Kai Satay/ไก่สะเต๊ะ
Grill chicken on skewer serve with
Bread,Thai cucumber salsa & peanut sauce 

Khao Pod Tod/ข้าวโพดทอด
Deep fried mince Corn&Chicken
serve with Sweet & Sour sauce

170
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Tum Khao Pod

Papaya salad serve with
stream rice & grill chicken 

Tum Khao Pod/ตำข้าวโพด 
Mix corns salad Thai style

Papaya saalad Thai styles

Yum Longbeach/ยำลองบีช(Signature)
Special thai salad & Seafood top 
with Crispy spring roll wrap

Som Tum/ส้มตำ 

210

190

110

100

Tum Khao Pod

Som Tum Set/ส้มตำเซ็ท 

What to choose or extra 

Shrimp 40 Cashewnut 20 SalthyEgg 20

Tum Pon Lar Mai
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GlassNoodle or Instant Noodle & Pork,
Chicken/Seafood with Thai spicy Herbs

Yum Sarm Krob/ยำสามกรอบ 
Herbs & 3 different crispy ingredients
top with Cashew nuts Thai style

Yum Woon Sen/Yum Ma Ma

Nam Tok/น้ำตก 

Mince Pork/Chicken/Beef with
dried chili,dried rice & Thai Herbs

Grill Pork,Chicken/Beef with dried chili
Dried rice & Thai Herbs

Pla/พล่า 
Shrimps/Squid mix with Thai
Herbs & Chili paste

Yum Ta Krai/ยำตะไคร้ 

Larb/ลาบ 

Shrimps/Squid/Tuna mix with
Lemongrass & Thai Herbs

Yum Ma Ma

Nam Tok
190

190

190

210

190

Pla

190
210

ยำวุ้ นเส้น/ยำมาม่า
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KaowPaadNamPrikPaow/ข้าวผัดน้ำพริกเผา 

StreamRice/BoilRice/Noodle 

Kai Jiew Moo goong sub/ไข่เจียวหมู/กุ้งสับ 
110-130

 70 

KaowPaadKratieam/ข้าวผัดกระเทียม 

Deep fried mince Pork/Shrimps with
egg serve with Chili sauce

Kaow Pad Rod Fai/ข้าวผัดรถไฟ(Signature) 
Special Black&White soya fried rice with Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood
Crispy Pork garnish with Cashew nuts & fried eggs 

Kaow Ob Supparod/ข้าวอบสัปรด(Signature) 

Kaow Paad Tom Yum/ข้าวผัดต้มยำ 

Fried rice with Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood  
Crispy pork/Crab meat with egg&vegetables

Fried rice with Pork/Chicken/Beef
Seafood Crispy pork with Tom Yum Paste 

Fried rice with Pork/Chicken/Beef 
Seafood/Crispy pork with Chili paste

Fried rice with Garlic

Fried rice with Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork/Crab meat with
Pineapple&Curry powder top with Cashew Nuts 

Kaow Paad/ข้าวผัด 

ข้าวสวย,ข้าวต้ม,เส้นก๋วยเตี๋ยว

Deep fried eggs with soya sauce.
Kai Jiew/ไข่เจียว 

Fried egg,Boil egg/ไข่ดาว ไข่ต้ม 

Kaow Ob Supparod

170-190

170-190

190-210

190-210

 60 

 40 

 20 

170-190

Kai Jiew

Krapow Raad Kao/กระเพาราดข้าว

Khrueang Kang Raad Kao/เครื่องแกงราดข้าว

Stir fried Basil leaf with Pork/Chicken/Beef 
Seafood/Crispy pork serve with Rice

Stir fried Chili paste with Pork/Chicken/Beef 
Seafood/Crispy pork serve  with rice

170-190

170-190
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Kaeng Keow Wan/แกงเขียวหวาน 

Special stir fried crispy pork with Red curry and
Coconut curry paste with mix fruit & vegetables

KeangPedMooKrob/(Signature) 

Kaeng Mussamun/แกงมัสมั่น 

Shrimp or Fish in yellow curry
paste,Tamarind juice & Vegetables

Chu Chee/ฉู่ฉี่ 

Creamy curry with Chicken piece
& Potato top with Peanuts

Creamy red curry with Shrimp or Fish

Kaeng Supparod/แกงสัปรด 
Shrimp or Fish in yellow curry paste,
Coconut cream & Pineapple

Kaeng Som/แกงส้ม 

Sweet creamy green curry with Pork
Chicken/Beef/Seafood with vegetables      

Kaeng Panang/แกงพะแนง 
Red curry with Pork/Chicken/Beef
with dried red chiil & Coconut cream

Chu Chee

แกงเผ็ดหมูกรอบ

Kaeng Keow Wan

    190   

    190   

   190   

   210   

170-190

170-190

Mussamun

    190   

Kaeng Panang
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Pad Brandy/ผัดบรั่นดี(Signature) 
Special stir fried Beef/Seafood with Brandy sauce Lym's style & mix vegetables 

Tom Yum Haeng/ต้มยำแห้ง 

Tod Kra Tieam/ทอดกระเทียม 

Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork with
Tom Yum Sauce Lym's Style 

Paad Med Mamuang/ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง 
Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork with cashew nuts

Paad Kra Prow/ผัดกะเพรา 
Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork with Basil leaf

Paad Nam Prik Paow/ผัดน้ำพริกเผา 
Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Bee/,Seafood,Crispy pork with Chili paste

Paad Pong Karee/ผัดผงกะหรี่ 
Stir fried Crab meat/Seafood with curry powder&mix Vegetables

Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork with Black pepper
Paad Prik Thai Dam/ผัดพริกไทยดำ 

Paad Kreuang Gaeng/ผัดเครื่องแกง 
Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood,Crispy pork with Coconut milk Curry

Stir fried mix vegetables/Morning glorry

Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork with Green curry paste

Stir fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood/Crispy pork with Sweet&Sour Sauce

Paad Pak Ruam/ผัดผักรวม,ผัดผักบุ้ง

Paad Gaeng Kaew Waan/ผัดแกงเขียวหวาน 

Paad Prew Waan/ผัดเปรี้ยวหวาน

Deep fried Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood with mince garlic

   330    

170 -190

170 -190

190-210

190-210

170 -190

170 -190

170 -190

170 -190

170 -190

   110   

170 -190
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TomJuedTaohu
 ต้มจืดเต้าหู้         190  

Thai spicy soup with Pork
Chicken/Shrimps/Seafood
with Thai spicy herbs

Coconut milk soup with Chicken  
Shrimp/Seafood & Thai Herbs

Deep fried eggs soup with
mice Pork/chicken,Glass
noodle & Vegetables

   TomJued Kai Narm
ต้มจืดไข่น้ำ               190

   Tom  Yum
ต้มยำ 190-210 

   Tom Kha 
ต้มข่า 190-210

Egg tofu soup with mice
Pork, Chicken &
mix vegetables

Seaweed soup with mice Pork
Chicken with mix Vegetables

Tom Jued Sa Rai
ต้มจืดสาหร่าย          190
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Lym's Noodle/ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลิม(Signature)
Stir fried instant noodle Pork/Chicken/Beef
Seafood with Tom Yum Sauce Lym's Style   

Paad Thai/ผัดไท 

Paad Si Eiw/ผัดซีอิ้ว 

Stir fried your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Beef
Sefood in Thai spicy Herbs 

Guay Tieow Kua/ก๋วยเตี๋ยวคั่ว 

Stir fried your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Beef
Seafood with Black Soya sauce 

Stir fried your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Beef
Seafood with white soya sauce 

Raad Na/ราดหน้า 
Stir fried your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Beef
Seafood in Thai's gravy sauce 

Suki Haeng/สุกี้แห้ง 

Stir fried flat rice noodle with Pork/Chicken
Beef/Seafood in Tamarind sauce 

Paad Ke Mao/ผัดขี้เมา 

Stir fried your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood in Spicy soybean paste 

Guay Tiew Naam/ก๋วยเตี๋ยวน้ำ 
Your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Seafood in vegetables & Clear soup 

Your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Seafood in vegetables& Tom yum soup 

Suki Naam/สุกี้น้ำ 

Guay Tiew Tom Yum/ก๋วยเตี๋ยวต้มยำ 

Your noodle with Pork/Chicken/Seafood in spicy Soybean paste soup 

Mama Tom Yum/มาม่าต้มยำ 
Instant noodle with Pork/Chicken/Seafood in Spicy&Sour powder soup 
and Poached egg

Yellow Egg Noodle

Rice Noodle

Instant Noodle

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

170-190

Choices of Noodle
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PlaTodKratiamPrikthai/ปลาทอดกระเทียม 
Deep fried Fillet Fish with Garlic&PepperSauce ThaiStyle

Pla Tod Priaw Waan/ปลาทอดเปรี้ยวหวาน 
Deep fried Fillet Fish with Sweet & Sour sauce Thai style

Sauce Makarm

Muek Pad Naam Dum/หมึกผัดน้ำดำ 
Stir fried Squid with Ink,Black & White 
soya sauce

Special deep fried Fillet Fish with Green mango
salad Lym's Style top with Cashew nuts

Krapong Rui Suan/กระพงลุยสวน(Signature) 
Special deep fried Fillet Fish with mix Thai Herbs
Salad Lym's Style top with Cashew nuts

PlaTodYamMamaung/(Signature Dish) 

Deep fried Fillet Fish serve with special soya sauce

Pla Nueng Manoiw/ปลานึ่งมะนาว 
Stream Fillet Fish with Lime,Chili & Garlic sauce

Pla Tod Nam Pla/ปลาทอดน้ำปลา 

Sauce Makarm/ซอสมะขาม 
Stir fried Shrimps/Squid /Filet Fish with 
Tamarind sauce 

Stir fried Shrimps/Squid /Filet Fish with
Garlic & Chili sauce  

Sauce Kratiam/ซอสพริกกระเทียม 

Krapong 
Rui Suan

190

190

190

Pla Nueng Manoiw

190

190

190

190

190

190
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Tuna with mix vegetables 
&Thousand Island Dressing

Mix vegetables&Thousand
Island Dressing

   Ceasa Salad
ซีซ่าสลัด          270

Romaine Lettuce,Crispy Bacon,
Tong Bread & Ceasa Dressing

Grill Pork/Chicken/Beef/Seafood with mix 
vegetables Thousand Island dressing

   Tuna Salad
 ทูน่าสลัด       190

   Mixed Green Salad
 สลัดผัก                  170 

   Grill  Salad  
สลัดย่าง 250-270

Grill Shrimp 40 Grill Chicken 40
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Lym's Pasta/หลิม พาสต้า(Signature)       

Mussamun Sauce/มัสมั่น 
Pork/Chicken,Mussamun curry
paste,Potato,Garlic,Salt&Pepper

250-270

Lym's Pasta

Mince Pork/Chicken in Pesto sauce
Lym's Style with Poached egg

Bolognese/โบโลเนท 

Tomato Sauce/ซอสมะเขือเทศ 

Egg Yolk,Whipping Cream,Parmesan
Cheese, top with Crispy Bacon

Pork/Chicken/Seafood,Tomato
sauce,Onion,Carrot,Garlic,Salt&Pepper

Mince Beef,Tomato sauce,Red
wine,Onion,Carrot,Garlic,Salt&Pepper

Carbonara/คาโบนาร่า 

Ke Mao Sauce/ผัดขี้เมา 
Pork/Chicken/Seafood,Chili&Garlic        Thai
Spicy Herbs

Plain Spaghetti/เส้นสปาเก็ตตี้

   270    

   270    

    270    

250-270

   250   

   110   

Ink fettuccine

Penne

Spaghetti

Choice of Pasta
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Vegan Burger/เบอเกอร์ผัก 

Bun,Meat,Cheese,Vegetables & French Fried

Lym'sBurger/หลิมเบอเกอร์(Signature)
Bun,Beef,Cheese,Bacon,Fried egg,Vegetables &
French Fried

Beef Burger/เบอเกอร์เนื้อ 

Bun,Grill Tofu,Cheese,Vegetables &French Fried

White toast,Chicken,Fried egg,Cheese, Vegetables
& French Fried

Club Sandwiches/คลับ แซนวิส 

Bun,Beef,Cheese,Vegetables & French Fried

Chicken,Pork,Fish Burger/เบอเกอร์ ไก่,หมู,ปลา 

Tuna Sandwiches/แซนวิส ทูน่า 
White toast,Ham,Tuna,Vegetables & French Fried

White toast,Ham,Cheese,Vegetables 
French Fried

Ham&Cheese Sandwiches/แซนวิสแฮมชีส 

Vegan Sandwiches/แซนวิสผัก 
White toast,Grill Tofu,Cheese,Vegetables & French Fried

What to choose or extra Ham,Cheese,Bacon   40฿

Lym's Burger

Cheese Ham Bacon

290

270

250

210

270

250

250

 210

Room Service Open Daily 11.30-21.00 Please Call 203



Bruschetta

Deep Fried Chicken/ไก่ชุปแป้งทอด

Fish & Chips/ปลาชุบแป้งทอด

Deep fried fillet chicken & French Fried

Deep fried fillet fish & French Fried

Deep fried Chicken wrap with
Cheese&Ham serve with French Fried 

Cordon Bleu

Cordon Bleu/กอดอน บลู 

Bruschetta/บลูเชสต้า 
French Bread top with Dice
Tomato,Sweet Basil,Vinegartte

French Fried/เฟร้นฟราย

Cheese Fried/ชีสฟราย
Deep fried French Fried French Fried

Grill Roti Wrap/แผ่นโรตี 

Bake Potato,Corn
มันอบ,ข้าวโพดอบ

Garlic Bread/ขนมปังกระเทียม

Fish & Chips

290

 210

 210

 170

 170

 110

 110

 70 

 30 

Cheese FriedGarlic Bread
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Seafood/ซีฟู้ ด 
Tomato sauce,Seafood,Mozzarella

Romana/โรมาน่า 
Tomato sauce,Italian Ham
Parmesan,Mozzarella

Tomato sauce,Ham,Pineapple,
Bell Pepper,Mozzarella

Hawaiian/ฮาวายเอี้ยน 

Diavola/เดียโวร่า 
Tomato sauce,Salami
Basil Leaf,Mozzarella

Margherita/มาแกริต้า 
Tomato sauce,Basil Leaf,Mozzarella

Red Pizza

Seafood

390

390

 310

290

 210
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Tuna/ทูน่า 

White Pizza
Lombardi/ลอมบาร์ดี้ 

Formaggi/ฟอมัคจิ 

Funghi Misti/ฟรังคี่ มิสติก 

Mozzarella,Gorgonzola,Ricotta,
Fontina,Parmesan

Mozzarella,Cacocavallo,    
Mushroom,Truffle oil

Mozzarella,Parma Ham,
Parmesan

Tomato sauce,Italian Ham
Basil Leaf,Mozzarella

Tomato sauce,Tuna,Mozzarella

Puff Pizza

Calzone/คาโซนี่ 

Formaggi

Calzone

310

310

310

370

370
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Kruay,Supparod Tod/กล้วย,สัปรดทอด

Buat Chee/บวชชี 
Banana/Taro in Coconut cream soup

Fruit Plate/ผลไม้รวม

I Tim Tord/ไอติมทอด
2 Scoop deep fried vanila icecream with Chocolate sauce

Roti Icecrem/โรตี ไอติม 
Deep fried Roti Wrap serve with Vanila icecream

Pancake/แพนเค็ก 
Pancake serve with Vanilla Ice cream

Deep fried Banana/Pineapple serve with Vanilla Icecreaท

Bake White toast on top with Condensed milk,Butter,Sugar

170

170

170

130

130

130

Finding Nemo/ปลาชุบแป้งทอดเด็ก 130Mini deep fried fish & French fried

Chicken Little/ไก่ชุปแป้งทอดเด็ก 
Mini deep fried Chicken & French fried 130

Mickey Mouse/เบอเกอร์เด็ก 
Mini Beef burger & French fried

TransFormers/ข้าวผัดเด็ก 
Mini fried rice with chicken&egg

Little Pony/แซนวิสเด็ก 
Mini sandwiches Ham& Cheese & French fried 130

Bubble bee/ผลไม้รวมเด็ก 
Dice mix fruit serve with chocolate sauce 110

Pop eye/มันฝรั่งบดกับผักต้มเด็ก
Mash potato serve with boil vegetables

110

I TIM TORD

130

130
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Soft Drink
Coke,Diet coke,Sprite,Fanta orange                                                
Soda,Tonic,Ginger ele,Red Bull 

White Wine

Juice&Shake
Corona,Hoeegarden(Regular,Rose/Peach)Beer                          140 

Beer

Wine List/เมนูไวน์

Singha,Chang,Budweiser beer                                                

Spirit

Leo Draft,Sanmigel beer                                                              100

Red Wine

Orange,Pineapple,Mango,LemonWatermelon,Banana,           90/110
Strawberry,Chocolate,Vanila 

Jack Daniel's,Black Label,Jame Son                                             190
Bosford Gin,Kulov Vodka,Captian Morgan                                    170
Red Label,Jim Beam,Baileys 

Reservado,Chardonay,Chili                                    170(G)/760(BTL)

Zonin,Pinot Grigio,Italy                                                         910(BTL)

Rose Wine

Sparkling Wine

DB Family SelectionRose,Australia                          180(G)/810(BTL)

Reservado,Cabanet Sauvignon,Chili                      170(G)/760(BTL)
TwoOcean,Shiraz,South Africa                                           8110(BTL)
Zonin,Chanti,Italy                                                                910(BTL)

TwoOcean,Sauvignon Blanc,South Africa                            810(BTL)

Atto Primo Brut,Sparkling,Italy                                180(G)/810(BTL)

50

90
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Cigarette(Marlboro Red,Light)              170   
Ice cream(Magnum,Connetto)           65/45
Ice Bucket                                        30

Lym's Sunset(Rum,Passion fruit,Orange,Lime)                              
LongbeachSunrise(Vodka,Peach,Blue,Pineapple)                           
At Lanta(Gin,Peach,Blue,Grenadine)                                                      
LongIsland IceTea(Vodka,Gin,Rum,Taiqura,
Belini(Sparkling wine,Peach)                                                
Irish Coffee(Jameson,Kahlua,Coffee)                                       
Moscow Mule(Vodka,TripleSec,Ginger ele)                            

Mai Tai(Rum,Orange Curacao,Pineapple,Lime)                                         
Mimosa(Sparkling Wine,Orange)                                       

Mojito(Rum,Mint Leaf,Sugar,Lime,Soda)                                 

Caipiranya(CacachaRum,Sugar,Soda,)                                 
ChiChi(Vodka,Malibu,Blue,Pineapple,Coconutmilk)                      

Pina Colada(Rum,Malibu,Pineapple,CoconutCream)                  

SexOnTheBeach(Vodka,Peach,Orange,Apple)                    
WhiteRussian(Vodka,Kahua,Milk)                                         
Daiquiri(White rum,TripleSec,Lime and Syrup)                          
Mojito(Gold rum,Brown suger,Lime,fersh Mint Top With Soda)           
Magarita(Triple sec,Lime and Syrup Rim glass with salt)
Martini Dry/Vodka Martini(Gin/Vodka,Dry vermouth and olive)      
Tom Collins(Gin,Triple sec,Lime,Syrup,Top Soda)                     
Caipiroska(Vodka,Brown suger,Lime dice Top Soda)             
Coco Loco(Vodka,Malibu,Pineapple,Grenadine and Coconutmilk)     
Cuba Liber(White rum,Coke and Lime)                          
Pink Lady(Gin,Triple sec,Lime,Grenadine and Coconut Cream)      

Virgin Mojito(Mint leaf,Lime,Sugar,Soda)                                         

Virgin Pina(Pineapple,Coconut milk,Syrup)                                            
Mango Mania(Mango,Mint Leaf,Ginger)                                                   

Mint & Lemonade(Mint Leaf,Lime,Sprite)                                            

Cherry Temple(Grenadine,Sprite,Lime)                                                  

190
190
190
190
190
190
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

170
170
170
170
170

170

130
130

130
130

130
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